Document Engarde
JF Nicaud
27/01/2002 16:27:10

Classement du tableau (ordre des rangs), page 1/3

rang
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
47
48
49

nom

BOIDIN
RAMACCI
BISSDORF
MOCEK
GOHY
CIEPLY
SCHACHE
GOMES
PIAZZA
MIRANDA
MOUFLIN

LE CABELLEC
MAGNI
SINTES
ATTELLY
SCHLECHTWEG
FRIESS
CASSARA
FERRARI
WEIBEL
PIERUCCI
LEFEBVRE
NASSIBOULINE
JOPPICH
ROBIN
VINCKIER
BEAUDAN
COUTANT
JOUBERT
WIART
SANZO
KRZESINSKI
KRINITSYN
VANNI
MERCIER
SENFT
WALKA
LAKATOCH
AIUPOV
REICHERT
AMPART
KRUSE
KHALED
KIELPIKOWSKI
SZUCHNICK]
JUHASZ
JUHASZ

Challenge International de Paris

Fleuret Hommes Seniors
Stade Pierre de Coubertin

Samedi 26 et Dimanche 27 janvier 2002

prénom

Franck
Marco
Ralf
Slawomir
Cedric
Tomasz
Lars

Joao
Ennio
Hugo M.
Christophe
Yann
Gabriele
Victor
Loic
Christian
Erick
Andrea
Jean-Noel
Jerome
Gluseppe
Tristan
Rouslan
Peter
Jean-Yves
Fabien
Nicolas
Sebastien
Terence
Renaud
Salvatore
Adam
Mikhail
Simone
Antoine
Simon

Krzystof
Alexandre

Vadim
Dennis

Cedrick
Richard

Husham
Piotr
Wojciech
Attila
Bence

club
HENIN BEAUM

HENIN BEAUM
NICE OGC

RUEIL MALMAI
PARIS RCF

HENIN BEAUM

NICE OGC
PARIS RCF

GONESSE

HENIN BEAUM
PARIS TA
LYON MDF
LYON MDF
PARIS UC
LYON MDF

BOURG LA RE]

BOURG LA REI

nation

FRA
ITA

GER
POL
BEL
POL
GER
POR
ITA

POR
FRA
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
ITA

FRA
FRA
ITA

FRA
RUS
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

POL
RUS
ITA

FRA
GER
POL

RUS
RUS
GER
FRA
GBR
CAN
POL
POL

HUN
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rang

50
51
52
53
33
35
>0
7
58
59
60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
60
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
04
95
96
97
08
09
99

o

FRANK
BREUTNER
DEEV

LE PECHOUX
MAMMI

MALACHENKO

HAUSMANN

MARCILLOUX

GONCALVES
MENENDEZ

BONOMETTO

FOGT
DELEUIL

- WITKOWSKI

WARZYCHA
PETERSON
CHIRAC
LACROIX
BEEVERS

VANELSHANDER

KOENIG
SOBCZAK
KRUEGER
OR
ROHLFS
BARRERA
OTT
HOLSTEGE
WEINKAUF
BELANGER
DARABAN
PICHON
LECAT

POZDNIAKOV
RODRIGUEZ VAR

DAERR
CLAYTON
MUNUERA
VANNINI
LACHKAR
MOQOURI
CEDRONE
BEL
CAMBON

ELIS

DUPREE
SCHLOSSER

JAULT

BORST
GLADYCHEV
VIZZLER
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prenom

Tobias
Richard
Andrey
Erwan
Lorenzo
Franck
David
Marcel
Marco
Javier
Andrea
Przemyslaw
Fabien
Andrze)
Pawel
Kasper Winkel
Noél

Cyril
James
Jean-Baptiste
Gregory
Ryszard
Johannes
Tomer
Matthis
Stefano
Gregorio
Arnaud
Benjamin
Thomas
Radu
Marc
Raphael
Viatcheslav
Carlos E.
Moritz
Graham
Jérome
Marco
Thierry
Akira
Fabio
Christophe
Lionel
Boaz

Jedediah
Roland
Jerome
Sebastiaan
Grigori
Adam

club

AIX ASPTT

LYON MDF

AIX ASPTT

CABRIES

PARIS RCF

PARIS RCF

BORDEAUX EC

PARIS UC

ECULLY

BOURG LA REI

PARISTA
LYON SE

LYON SE

nation

GER
GER
RUS
FRA
ITA
FRA
GER
FRA
POR
ESP
ITA
POL
FRA
POL
GER
DEN
FRA
FRA
GBR
BEL
FRA
POL
GER
ISR

ITA
ITA
NED
GER
FRA
ROM
BEL
FRA
RUS
VEN
GER
GBR
FRA
ITA
FRA
JPN
GER
FRA
FRA
ISR
USA
AUT
FRA
NED
RUS
HUN
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rang  nom prénom club nation
101 DA SILVA Enrique VEN
102 LECLERC Francois-Xavier RUEIL MALMAI FRA
103 CLOS Emeric AIX ASPTT FRA
104 CHUMACERO Edgar | MEX
105 VAN DER VOORT Joren NED

106  AJTONY Damniel HUN




